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October 5, 2019 

Promoter: P4P Muscle LLC 

 

PRO Bikini - Open 

1. Laura Bird 

2. Sabra Wilson 

3. Larissa Klemm 

PRO Bikini - Masters 35+ 

1. Vicki Pizzolato 

PRO Figure - Open 

1. Amanda Kreitler  

2. Kaila Pooler 

PRO Figure - Masters 35+ 

1. Amanda Kreitler 

PRO Women’s Physique - Open 

        1.    Karen Woodland 

2. Kris Cleven 

PRO Men’s Physique - Open 

1. Mathew McClure 

2. Mathew Kline 

PRO Classic Physique - Open 

1. Vincent Johnson 

2. Chris Osborn 

PRO Men’s BB - Open 

1. Matt Cordy  

2. Jerome Drakeford 

3. Torrance Cooper 

PRO Men’s BB - Masters 40+ 

1. Jerome Drakeford 

2. Torrance Cooper 

Bikini - Open Short 

1. Stefanie Bradley  

NGA PRO Card 

2. Alana Kuhlman 

3. Jamie Voight 

4. Katelyn Schiltz 

5. Kayla Zenner 

6. Stephanie Hahn 

Bikini - Open Tall 

1. Angie Kauffman 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Tammy Giese  

3. Lori McConochie 

4. Jennifer Raisley  

5. Amanda Hintz  

6. Trisha Schroeder 

7. Mollie Wegner  

Bikini - Masters 35+ 

1. Angie Kauffman  

NGA PRO Card 

2. Stefanie Bradley  

3. Kristi Richmond  

4. Jennifer Raisley  

5. Trisha Schroeder 

6. Mollie Wegner 

Bikini - Masters 50+ 

1. Tammy Giese 

2. Lori McConochie 

Bikini Model - Open 

1. Jamie Voight 

Figure - Open Short 

1. Courtney Spaeth 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Gina Castellano  

3. Erika Sweeney  

4. Samantha Neary  

5. Chris Peluo  

6. Jennifer Thorson  

7. Jodi Mallas 

8. Jennifer Wulff 

Figure - Open Tall 

1. Wanda Meeteer 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Larissa Klemm 

3. Kristi Richmond  

4. Krista Smith  

5. Renee Ferguson  

Figure - Masters 35+ 

1. Courtney Spaeth  

NGA PRO Card 

2. Gina Castellano 

3. Erika Sweeney 

4. Samantha Neary  

5. Chris Peluo  

6. Kristi Richmond  

7. Jennifer Thorson  

8. Krista Smith  

9. Renee Ferguson  

10. Jodi Mallas 

11. Jennifer Wulff 

Figure - Masters 50+ 

1. Wanda Meeteer 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Chris Peluo  

3. Mary Drake  

4. Renee Ferguson  

5. Jennifer Wulff 

Women’s Physique - Open 

1. Courtney Spaeth  

2. Myra Edwards  

3. Kaila Pooler  

Women’s Phys - Masters 35+ 

1. Courtney Spaeth 

Women’s BB - Open 

1. Kris Cleven  

Women’s BB - Masters 35+ 

1. Kris Cleven 

Women’s BB - Masters 50+ 

1. Kris Cleven 

Men’s Physique - Open LW 

1. Kyle Lacanlale 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Erik Cabral 

3. Mike Ekberg 

4. Dan Ogren  

5. Leighton Serrano  

6. Kerin Garcia  

Men’s Physique - Open MW 

1. Junior Ayala  

Men’s Physique - Open HW 

1. Mike Zagurski  

NGA PRO Card 

2. Paul Hadler  

3. Doug Sharp 

Classic Physique - Open MW 

1. Mathew Kline  

2. Torrance Cooper  

Classic Physique - Open HW  

1. Jason Jones  

NGA PRO Card 

2. Paul Hadler  

3. Ryan Cunningham  

Men’s BB - Open LW  

1. Harold Ferguson  

2. Jacob Wagler  

3. Rene Antrop-Gonzalez  

Men’s BB - Open MW  

1. Zouhair Aiouqui 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

Men’s BB - Open LHW 

1. Jason Jones  

2. Chris Osborn  

3. Paul Hadler  

Men’s BB - Open HW  

1. Kaelin Patterson  

Men’s BB - Masters 40+ 

1. Jason Jones  

NGA PRO Card 

2. Harold Ferguson  

3. Zouhair Aiouqui  

4. Kaelin Patterson  

5. Paul Hadler  

6. Rene Antrop-Gonzalez  

Men’s BB - Masters 50+ 

1. Harold Ferguson  

2. Kaelin Patterson 

Men’s BB - Masters 60+ 

1. Harold Ferguson 

2. Tim Hardyman 

Bikini - Novice 

1. Stephanie Bradley  

2. Alana Kuhlman  

3. Tammy Giese  

4. Lori McConochie  

5. Amanda Hintz  

6. Kristi Richmond  

7. Katelyn Shiltz  

8. Kayla Zenner  

9. Trisha Schroeder  

10. Stephanie Hahn  

11. Mollie Wegner  

Figure - Novice  

1. Samantha Neary  

2. Erika Sweeney  

3. Chris Peluo  

4. Wanda Joy Meeteer  

5. Larissa Klemm  

6. Kristi Richmond  

7. Jennifer Thorson  

8. Mary Drake  

9. Krista Smith  

10. Renee Ferguson  

11. Jodie Mallas  

12. Jennifer Wulff 

Men’s Physique - Novice  

1. Mike Zagurski  

2. Kyle Lacanlale 

3. Mike Ekberg  

4. Dan Ogren 

5. Doug Sharp  

6. Leighton Serrano  

7. Kerin Garcia  

Classic Physique - Novice  

1. Mathew Kline  

2. Ryan Cunningham  

Men’s BB - Novice  

1. Chris Osborn  

2. Jacob Wegler  

3. Renee Antrop-Gonzalez 

Men’s BB - Teens 

1. Jacob Wegler  

 

 

 

 

 

 


